
Day Times Activity Notes / Restrictions

CRAIG PARK YOUTH CENTRE: Weekly timetable commencing 30 July until Fri 31 Aug

Mon 12pm-4pm

Street Dance, Bike Project, Group Work, 
Music Technology, Healthy Living – Diet 
& Budgeting, “Empowering Positive 
Identities”

Open Access

Tue
12pm-4pm & 
7pm-9.30pm

Open Access

Wed 12pm-4pm Open Access

Thu
12pm-4pm & 
7pm-9.30pm

Open Access

Fri 7pm-9.30pm
Open Access. Evening Session 
Only

PONDERS END YOUTH CENTRE: Weekly timetable commencing 30 July until Fri 24 Aug

Mon 30 July
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

BBQ, “Pass the Parcel”, “Pin the Head on 
the Mark”,” Exhibit”

Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Tue 31 July 
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Water Fight, Face Painting, Sports, 
#Oasisinspire

Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Wed 1 Aug 1pm-5pm Bike Project, Drama Club Open Access

Thu 2 Aug 1pm-5pm Trip – Alexandra Palace Open Access

Mon 6 Aug
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Movie Marathon, “Exhibit”
Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Tue 7 Aug
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Picnic in the Park, #Oasisinspire
Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Wed 8 Aug 1pm-5pm Games Day, Karaoke, Drama Club Open Access

Thu 9 Aug 1pm-5pm Trip – Central London Open Access

Mon 13 Aug
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Kite Making, Scavanger Hunt, “Exhibit”
Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Tue 14 Aug
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Kite Flying, Capture the Frog, 
#Oasisinspire

Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Wed 15 Aug 1pm-5pm Great Oasis Bakeoff Open Access

Thu 16 Aug 1pm-5pm Trip – Forty Hall Bike Ride Open Access

Mon 20 Aug
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Tent Pitching, Obstacle Course, Bush 
Tucker Trials

Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Tue 21 Aug
All day & night 
& 7pm-9pm

Residential

Open Access. 7pm-9pm Open 
Access Youth Centre Activities

Wed 22 Aug All day & night -

Thu 23 Aug All day & night -

Fri 24 Aug Return 5pm -
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Tue 28 Aug
12pm-4pm & 
7pm-9.30pm Bike Project, Group Work, Healthy Living 

– Diet & Budgeting, “Empowering Positive 
Identities”

Open Access

Wed 29 Aug 12pm-4pm Open Access

Thu 30 Aug
12pm-4pm & 
7pm-9.30pm

Open Access

ALAN PULLINGER YOUTH CENTRE: Weekly timetable commencing 23 July until Wed 15 Aug

Mon 23 Jul 10am-3pm
MultiZone – Welcome Part I, Team Building 
Games, Cooking, Arts & Crafts

Open Access

Tue 24 Jul 10am-3pm
MultiZone – Welcome Part II, Cooking, Arts 
& Crafts

Open Access

Wed 25 Jul 10am-3pm Park Road Lido Crouch End Open Access. Cost £2.50

Mon 30 Jul 10am-3pm MultiZone, Sports, Cooking, Arts & Crafts Open Access

Tue 31 Jul 10am-3pm MultiZone, Sports, Cooking, Arts & Crafts Open Access

Wed 1 Aug 10am-3pm Lee Valley Athletics Centre – Sports Day Open Access

Mon 6 Aug 10am-3pm MultiZone, Sports, Cooking, Arts & Crafts Open Access

Wed 8 Aug 10am-5pm Ice Skating Lee Valley Ice Centre Open Access. Cost £5

Mon 13 Aug 10am-3pm MultiZone, Sports, Cooking, Arts & Crafts Open Access

Tue 14 Aug 10am-3pm MultiZone, Sports, Cooking, Arts & Crafts Open Access

Wed 15 Aug 10am-6pm Thorpe Park Open Access. Cost £10

ENACT (ENFIELD ISLAND VILLAGE YOUTH CENTRE): Weekly timetable commencing 23 July until Fri 17 Aug

Mon 3pm-5pm Drop In Years 6 & 7 only

Tue
1pm-5pm & 
7pm-9pm

Daytime I hour Activity Sessions. 
Evening Drop In

Open Access

Wed & Thu
Dates and 
times to be 
confirmed

Trips – Go Karting @ Team Sport 
Edmonton, White Water Rafting @ Lee 
Valley White Water Centre, Water Wipeout 
& Raft Building @ Lee Valley White Water 
Centre, Cinema Trip @ Cineworld, Mountain 
Biking @ Lee Valley Velo Park

Open Access. White Water 
Rafting @ Lee Valley White 
Water Centre (13+ only),
Water Wipeout & Raft Building 
@ Lee Valley White Water 
Centre (Years 6 & 7 only).

Fri 3pm-5pm Drop In Open Access

ENFIELD YOUTH DEVELOPMENT UNIT: POSITIVE ACTIVITIES FOR YOUNG PEOPLE
Please note all activities are for ages 11-19 unless otherwise specified

For more details on all the summer Youth Centre activities, including age ranges and cost give one of the 
centres a call or send them an email (where applicable). Some trips will have a cost attached.

CRAIG PARK    
07985 142254

OASIS HADLEY AT PONDERS END YOUTH CENTRE  
07880 667741 or 07966 201101

ENACT  
07703 317570 or youth@enact.community

ALLAN PULLINGER CENTRE - TEENSCHEME  
020 8373 2699 or montellecyps@gmail.com

You can also find links to many other activities and support services on the Youth Enfield website  
www.enfield.gov.uk/youth


